
PRODUCT NAME

FOOD EXTRACT LIST

CAS NO.

1Kg. 5Kg. 25Kg.

INCI NAME 

Saipler Mahallesi Philsa Caddesi No: 219 Torbalı / İZMİR Tel: +90 532 427 77 56  info@greenext.com.tr

TYPES OF PACKING

Artichoke Extract

Basil Leaf Extract

Carob Extract

Clove Extract

Comfrey Extract

Common Ginger Root Extract

Common Wormwood Extract

Curcumin Extract

Elderberry Extract

Garlic Extract

German Chamomile Extract

Ginkgo Biloba Leaf Extract

Hawthorn Fruit Extract

Lesser Galangal Extract

Licorice Root Extract

Milk Thistle Seed Extract (CO2)

Olive Leaf Extract

Peppermint Leaf Extract

Plantain Leaf Extract

Rosahip Fruit Extract (CO2)

84012-14-6

84775-71-3

84961-45-5

84961-50-2

84696-05-9

84696-15-1

84929-19-1

84775-52-0

84603-58-7

8008-99-9

84082-60-0

90045-36-6

90045-52-6

90320-42-6

84775-66-6

84604-20-6

8001-25-0

84082-70-2

85085-64-9

84696-47-9

Cynara scolymus leaf extract

Ocimum basilicum leaf extract

Ceratonia siliqua extract

Eugenia caryophyllus extract

Symphytum o� icinale extract

Zingiber o� icinale root extract

Artemisia absinthium extract

Curcuma longa extract

Sambucus nigra extract

Allium sativum bulb extract

Chamomilla recutita extract

Ginkgo biloba leaf extract

Crataegus monogyna fruit extract

Alpinia o� icinarum leaf extract

Glycyrrhiza glabra root extract

Silybum marianum seed extract (CO2)

Olea europea leaf extract

Mentha piperita leaf extract

Plantago lanceolata leaf extract

Rosa canina fruit extract (CO2)
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Rosemary Leaf Extract

Saw Palmetto Extract

Spanish Lavender Extract

Stevia Extract

Turkish Oregano Extract

84604-14-8

84604-15-9

90063-38-0

91722-21-3

84012-24-8

Rosmarinus o� icinalis leaf extract

Serenoa serrulata extract

Lavandula stoechas extract

Stevia rebaudiana extract

Origanum onites extract


